Infinity Frame Mounted System
FMS 4100 Series, H569-462
-48V Output, Maximum 800A, 1200A
Preliminary Data Sheet
December 2004
Features
■ High power density
■ High efficiency

December 2004
DS04-058 Rev 1
Ordering Information
System Description Comcode
Half-height Frame H569462G1
Full-height Frame H569462G2
Sub-rack-system H569462G9
PXS shelf for 596X (FMS4XXX) H569462G50
Initial rectifier shelf for NP rectifiers H569462G54
Additional rectifier shelf for NP rectifiers H569462G55
PXS shelf for 596D (SRS4120) H569462G58
24 position DC distribution panel, with Vector controller and LVLD option. For
596D and NP rectifiers
H569462G60
24 position DC distribution panel, with Vector controller and LVBD option. For 596
rectifiers
H569462G62
24 position DC distribution panel, with Vector controller. For 596 rectifiers H569462G63
-48V 24 pos DC distribution panel with vector controller, no LVD H569462G66
+24V/-48V 24 position DC distribution panel for NP and596 rectifiers (no
controller and no LVD option)
H569462G70
Battery tray for NSB110FT H569462G46
Battery tray for NSB170FT H569462G47
NP0800 Rectifier 108988837
NP1200 Rectifier 108984519
NP1500 Rectifier 108982711
NP2500 Rectifier 108982455